
HEWISON TROPHY 2015/2016
Overall Ck Mun Car Car Gal Wes TDC Mid CoS CoS Lao Mon MEC Total Best 9

Steven Ferguson 22 22 24 25 25 23 24 24 25 25 25 24 22 310 25
Robin Lyons 25 25 22 23 20 22 23 25 23 24 24 24 280 25
Eamonn Byrne 23 20 23 24 24 24 21 23 24 23 23 23 275 24
Guy Foster 16 16 21 21 22 17 17 22 22 22 21 25 25 267 25
Darren Quille 18 24 18 19 16 15 19 18 15 18 23 20 223 24
Paddy Power 20 23 19 18 20 18 18 17 20 17 18 208 23
Timmy Lynch 21 21 17 18 14 11 20 20 21 9 20 16 208 21
David Thompson 20 19 21 22 21 19 19 22 163
Chris Grimes 14 18 15 17 15 15 19 17 16 10 19 21 17 213 21
Ian White 10 16 13 19 11 14 18 16 22 19 158 22
Tom Devaney 11 12 9 13 11 14 10 15 9 13 14 18 15 164 18
Daniel Byrne 19 19 20 22 23 18 121
Alan Coyle 17 8 16 11 17 16 15 21 121
Paul Phelan 13 15 12 12 10 9 9 16 11 11 13 17 11 159 17
Liam Cashman 15 13 11 15 12 10 8 10 12 12 10 128 15
Liam Croston 10 17 13 12 12 12 16 15 107
Norman Ferguson 12 14 14 10 19 14 83
James Mansfield 7 7 8 9 6 10 7 8 11 7 80 11
Andrew Blair 12 14 14 14 7 61
Mark King 20 17 21 58
Paul Blair 24 25 49
Michael Cashman 5 7 9 5 8 6 8 48
Paul Mooney 21 25 46
Rory Power 8 9 8 10 35
Michael Cullen 2 7 1 7 9 9 35
Damien Doran 13 14 27
Mark Doran 13 13 26
Jamie McMillan 13 13 26
George McMillan 8 6 12 26
Sam Bowden 25 25
Paul Fobister 20 20
Mike Mulcahy 9 11 20
Joe Doran 6 11 17
Ken Irwin 16 16
Martin Walsh 6 10 16
James Hogarty 8 6 14
Seamus Anderson 6 5 11
Stefan Walsh 4 5 9
Alan Auerbach 7 7
Robert Fenlon 3 4 7
Michael Lynch 6 6
John McAssey 5 5
Philip O'Reilly 4 4
Robert Beamish 1 3 4
Piers MacFheorais 3 3
Brian O'Connell 2 2
Austin Quille 2 2
Davin Jennings 1 1



Class A
Ck Mun Car Car Gal Wes TDC Mid CoS CoS Lao Mon MEC Total Best 9

Robin Lyons 10 10 9 9 8 9 10 10 9 10 10 0 10 114 10
Eamonn Byrne 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 113 10
Chris Grimes 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 10 8 99 10
James Mansfield 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 65 7
Daniel Byrne 8 8 8 8 9 8 49
Rory Power 6 6 6 6 24
Norman Ferguson 9 7 16
Damien Doran 7 8 15
Andrew Blair 7 7

Class B
Ck Mun Car Car Gal Wes TDC Mid CoS CoS Lao Mon MEC Total Best 9

Steven Ferguson 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 125 10
Guy Foster 7 8 9 9 9 6 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 111 10
Paddy Power 9 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 89 10
Ian White 5 8 6 7 4 6 6 7 8 8 65 8
Paul Phelan 6 7 6 7 5 3 3 7 5 5 6 7 6 73 7
Alan Coyle 8 4 7 6 7 6 7 8 53
Norman Ferguson 4 5 6 5 20
Mike Mulcahy 5 6 11
Paul Mooney 10 10
Sam Bowden 10 10
Martin Walsh 4 5 9
Robert Fenlon 3 3 6
Ken Irwin 5 0 5
Robert Beamish 2 2 4

Class C
Ck Mun Car Car Gal Wes TDC Mid CoS CoS Lao Mon MEC Total Best 9

Darren Quille 8 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 113 10
Timmy Lynch 9 9 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 7 10 9 109 10
Tom Devaney 6 7 5 7 7 10 8 8 7 9 8 8 8 98 10
Liam Cashman 7 8 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 7 7 82 8
Michael Cullen 5 6 5 0 6 6 6 34
Paul Blair 10 10 20
Mark Doran 7 7 14
Joe Doran 4 6 10
Paul Fobister 9 9
Rod McGovern 4 4 0 8
Piers MacFheorais 6 6
Andrew Boland 3 3
Anthony Freeney 0 0



Class D
Ck Mun Car Car Gal Wes TDC Mid CoS CoS Lao Mon MEC Total Best 9

David Thompson 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 78
Liam Croston 9 10 9 8 9 8 8 9 70
Michael Cashman 8 9 8 6 7 7 7 52
Andrew Blair 10 9 10 9 38
Mark King 10 9 10 29
George McMillan 0 8 7 8 23
Jamie McMillan 9 9 18
James Hogarty 8 6 14
Stefan Walsh 7 7 14
Brian O'Connell 6 6 12
Seamus Anderson 6 6 12
Paul Mooney 10 10
Alan Auerbach 7 3 10
Michael Lynch 8 8
John McAssey 6 6
Tim Brady 5 5
Davin Jennings 5 5
Philip O'Reilly 5 5
Damien Jennings 4 4
Austin Quille 4 4
David Meeke 2 2
Brian Kingston 1 1
Colin Sheridan 0 0

Semi-Experts
Ck Mun Car Car Gal Wes TDC Mid CoS CoS Lao Mon MEC Total Best 7

James Mansfield 9 9 9 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 104 10
Rory Power 10 10 10 10 40
Alan Auerbach 10 9 19
Piers MacFheorais 10 10

Novices
Ck Mun Car Car Gal Wes TDC Mid CoS CoS Lao Mon MEC Total Best 7

Robert Fenlon 10 10 20
James Hogarty 10 10 20
Rod McGovern 9 9 0 18
Brian O'Connell 8 9 17
Philip O'Reilly 10 10
Davin Jennings 8 8
David Meeke 8 8
Damien Jennings 7 7
Brian Kingston 7 7
Colin Sheridan 6 6
Andrew Boland 5 5
Anthony Freeney 0 0


